MiFLOW
Electromagnetic Flow Meter
MiM900
WATER & WASTE WATER                  MIM900
The Product
MiM900 is a flow measuring system
designed to cater to the waste water and
water flow measurement fields. These

RS232/RS485/Modem/any other
* Consult factory for other options!!!
Ordering Code
A Power Supply 01:  V ac, Specify (230V)
02:  V dc, Specify (24V)
03: Any Other
B Flow Meter Size
mm (inch)
01: 10 (3/8”)
02: 15 (1/2”)
03: 20 (3/4”)
04: 25 (1”)
05: 32 (1 ¼”)
06: 40 (1 ½”)
07: 50 (2”)
08: 65 (2 ½”)
09: 80 (3”)
10: 100 (4”)
11: 125 (5”)
12: 150 (6”)
13: 200 (8”)
14: 250 (10”)
15: 300 (12”)
16: 400 (16”)
17: 450 (18”)
18: 500 (20”)
19: 600 (24”)
20: 700 (28”)
21: 800 (32”)
22: 900 (36”)
23: 1000 (40”)
.
.
33: 2800 (112”)
34: 3000 (120”)
C Liner 01: Neoprene / HR
02: PTFE/PFA
03: PU
04: Any other
D Electrode 01: SS 316
02: Any other
E Coil Housing 01: C.S. Epoxy Painted
02: Any other
F Flange Standrad 01: PN40
02: PN16
03: PN10
04: ANSI150
05: ANSI300
06:Any other
G Flange Material 01: Carbon Steel
02: SS304
03: Any other
H Flow Transmitter 01: Integral Analog
02: Remote Analog
03. Integral Microprocessor
04: Remote Microprocessor
I Display 01: Local 3 ½ digit LCD
02: Remote Ind./Tot.
J Output 01: 4 – 20 mADC
02: Pulsed (specify type)
K Communication 01: No
02: Yes (specify Protocol)
L Battery Type Please specify
M Battery Charger Please Specify
N Remote Cable Length Please Specify
Continuous product development causes change in specifications without notice!!!
MiFLOW